TFTM University, Moradabad
Examinations Calendar for Odd semester (2025-2026)

(For all the Programmes)

S. No. Examination(s) Date(s)
Sahools 6F September 22 (Monday), 2025
Group A to
1 1% Class Tests for semester Programme September 24 (Wednesday), 2025
(VI V/VIVIX) Schools of September 25 (;I(;hursday), 2025
Group B September 29 (Monday), 2025
Schools of October 30 ("ljflcl)ursday), 2025
21 Class Tests for semester Group A ,
; 2025
2. | Programme (VII/V/VIVIX)/ ngﬁ: 82 %";‘zya 282 2
1% Class Tests for annual Programme (I & II year)| Schools of to Y
Gyp B November 07 (Friday), 2025
3 Make-up Class Tests (OPTIONAL) of the semester Mevemer 12 (\Z)ednesday), 2z
Progr © November 13 (Thursday), 2025
Schools of November 20 (Thursday), 2025
Grogpa ber 24 (Monday), 2025
4. End Semester Practical Examinations Nov_em er 24 (Monday), 2
November 25 (Tuesday), 2025
Schools of to
i November 27 (Thursday), 2025
December 01 (Monday), 2025
5. End Semester Theory Examinations to
December 22 (Monday), 2025
6. Evaluation of answer books December 01 (Monday), 2025 onwards
7. Declaration of Final Results December 31 (Wednesday), 2025
Schools of Group A Schools of Group B
1. School of Business Managemeit 1. School of Pharmaceutical Sciences
2. School of Sciences 2. School of Biotechnology
3. School of Law 3. Pharmacy Academy
4, School of Engineering & Technology 4. University Polytechnic
5. School of Agricultural Sciences & 5. School of Computer Science &
Engineering Applications
6. School of Education and Humanities 6. Sahu Onkar Saran School of Pharmacy

Note; Minor changes in the duration of Class Tests and Practical Examinations given in the Examinations C{i lendar may be made
by the Directors of the Schools after the prior approval from the office of the COE. /
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